

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE


(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Reston Heights - Phase VI

City Project Number 5381840

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP + Compaction	82	LF	32.00	2624.00
Engineering @ 10%				262.40
Total Cost	82		35.20	2886.40
15" RCP + Compaction	65	LF	34.00	2210.00
Engineering @ 10%				221.00
Total Cost	65		37.40	2356.20
18" RCP + Compaction	71	LF	36.00	2556.00
Engineering @ 10%				255.60
Total Cost	71		39.60	2811.60
21" RCP + Compaction	61	LF	39.00	2379.00
Engineering @ 10%				237.90
Total Cost	61		42.90	2616.90
5'x8' Box + Compaction	220	LF	315.00	69300.00
Engineering @ 10%				6930.00
Total Cost	220		346.50	76230.00
Underdrain	510	LF	14.50	7395.00
Engineering @ 10%				739.50
Total Cost	510		15.95	8134.50
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				95035.60

Prepared By: 
 Date: 1/18/05

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures, Greenways & Basins)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Reston Heights - Phase VI

City Project Number 535/840

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Box Wingwalls	2	ea	14,600.00	29,200.00
Engineering @ 10%				2,920.00
Total Cost	2		16,060.00	32,120.00
4'x4' SAS	1	ca	1,600.00	1,600.00
Engineering @ 10%				160.00
Total Cost	1		1,760.00	1,760.00
14" Inlet	9	ea	810.00	7,290.00
Engineering @ 10%				729.00
Total Cost	9		891.00	8,019.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				

GREENWAYS / BASINS

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				<u>41,899.00</u>

Prepared By: [Signature]
Date: 1/10/05